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     Examination Held in December 2017 Session: 2015 - 2016

EEE 101
3.00

GP
LG

EEE 102
1.50

GP
LG

CSE 103
3.00

GP
LG

CSE 104
1.50

GP
LG

ENG 101
2.00

GP
LG

ENG 102
1.00

GP
LG

MATH 103
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 103
3.00

GP
LG

PHY104
1.50

GP
LG

SS 101
2.0

GP
LG

EEE 301
3.00

GP
LG

EEE 302
1.50

GP
LG

EEE 303
3.00

GP
LG

EEE 304
1.50

GP
LG

SS 301
2.00

GP
LG

EEE 310
1.50

GP
LG

MATH303
3.00

LG

1st to 3rd 
Semester

GP
LG

EEE 305
3.00

GP
LG

EEE 306
1.50

Credit GPA
LG

3rd Semester

Registration
Student's Name

SL
NO.

Course Number ---->
Credit of the Course ---->

2015338501

MD. OMOR FARUK
61.5 3.714.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.25

B+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
1 3.75

A

4.00

A+
20 3.85

A
2015338502

MAHEDHI HASSAN FAHIM
61.5 3.273.75

A

4.00

A+

3.25

B+

4.00

A+

3.00

B

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ B+
2 2.75

B-

4.00

A+
20 3.56

A-
2015338503

MD. JALAL MIAH
61.5 3.664.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.75

A

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
3 3.50

A-

3.25

B+
20 3.85

A
2015338504

MD. ASADULLAH
58.5 3.530.00

F

4.00

A+

3.25

B+

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
4 3.50

A-

3.75

A
17 3.7

A-
2015338505

PROSHOMITO SAHA
59.5 3.143.00

B

2.75

B-

3.75

A

3.00

B

3.75

A

2.75

B-

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ B
5 3.75

A

4.00

A+
23 3.4

B+
2015338506

MD. AMINUL ISLAM
61.5 3.242.75

B-

4.00

A+

2.75

B-

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

4.00

A+ B
6 3.50

A-

2.75

B-
20 3.29

B+
2015338507

IMTIAZ AHMED CHOWDHU
61.5 3.232.00

C-

4.00

A+

3.00

B

3.50

A-

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ B
7 3.00

B

4.00

A+
20 3.31

B+
2015338508

SYED ASHRAFUL ALAM AB

2.00

C-
58.5 2.72.00

C-

2.25

C

3.75

A

2.00

C-

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

2.50

C+

3.75

A C+
8 0.00

F

2.50

C+
23 2.63

C+
2015338509

MD. RIFAT BHUIYAN
61.5 3.553.25

B+

3.75

A

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

4.00

A+ A-
9 3.50

A-

2.75

B-
20 3.52

A-
2015338510

MD. ABDULLAH AL SHAHA
61.5 3.23.00

B

4.00

A+

2.75

B-

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

4.00

A+ B
10 2.75

B-

3.75

A
20 3.27

B+
2015338511

MD.JUBAER RAHMAN
61.5 3.252.75

B-

4.00

A+

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.75

A

3.25

B+

4.00

A+ B+
11 3.75

A

3.25

B+
20 3.49

B+
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EEE 101
3.00

GP
LG

EEE 102
1.50

GP
LG

CSE 103
3.00

GP
LG

CSE 104
1.50

GP
LG

ENG 101
2.00

GP
LG

ENG 102
1.00

GP
LG

MATH 103
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 103
3.00

GP
LG

PHY104
1.50

GP
LG

SS 101
2.0

GP
LG

EEE 301
3.00

GP
LG

EEE 302
1.50

GP
LG

EEE 303
3.00

GP
LG

EEE 304
1.50

GP
LG

SS 301
2.00

GP
LG

EEE 310
1.50

GP
LG

MATH303
3.00

LG
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GP
LG
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GP
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Registration
Student's Name

SL
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Course Number ---->
Credit of the Course ---->

2015338512

ANOWARUL MOSTAFA CHO
61.5 3.182.75

B-

3.75

A

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.00

B

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ B
12 2.75

B-

4.00

A+
20 3.36

B+
2015338513

MD. NAZMUL HASAN RIAZ 
61.5 2.772.50

C+

3.50

A-

2.50

C+

3.00

B

2.50

C+

2.50

C+

3.50

A- B-
13 2.50

C+

2.75

B-
20 2.78

B-
2015338514

AFIF ABDULLAH
61.5 3.123.25

B+

3.75

A

3.00

B

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.00

B

4.00

A+ B
14 2.25

C

2.75

B-
20 3.18

B
2015338515

MD. ARIF HASAN SHANTO
61.5 3.423.00

B

4.00

A+

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.50

A-

4.00

A+ B+
15 3.75

A

2.50

C+
20 3.44

B+
2015338516

AMIT SHAHA SURJA
61.5 3.794.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.00

B

4.00

A+ A
16 3.75

A

2.25

C
20 3.76

A
2015338517

HRIDAY HASAN PORAG
61.5 3.644.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
17 3.50

A-

4.00

A+
20 3.89

A
2015338518

PRANTA BARUA
61.5 2.892.00

C-

2.00

C-

3.75

A

2.50

C+

3.00

B

3.00

B

2.75

B-

4.00

A+ B-
18 2.75

B-

2.25

C
23 2.76

B-
2015338519

HEMAYET HOSSAIN
61.5 3.543.25

B+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.75

A

3.75

A

3.50

A-

4.00

A+ A-
19 3.75

A

2.50

C+
20 3.66

A-
2015338520

MD. SHAHRIAR PARVEJ SHI

0.00

F
39.5 2.780.00

F

3.50

A-

2.25

C

0.00

F

3.75

A

3.00

B

3.50

A-

0.00

F

2.75

B-

3.50

A- B-
20 2.25

C

2.50

C+
19.5 2.92

B-
2015338521

SHOVRO BAIDYA TONMOY
61.5 3.142.00

C-

4.00

A+

2.50

C+

3.25

B+

3.75

A

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ B
21 2.75

B-

3.75

A
20 3.19

B
2015338522

MD.RAIHAN MIAH
54 2.960.00

F

3.50

A-

2.25

C

3.75

A

3.25

B+

0.00

F

3.25

B+ B-
22 0.00

F

2.25

C
12.5 2.98

B-
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GP
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GP
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GP
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GP
LG
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GP
LG

ENG 102
1.00

GP
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GP
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3.00

GP
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GP
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GP
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3.00

GP
LG

EEE 302
1.50

GP
LG
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3.00

GP
LG

EEE 304
1.50

GP
LG

SS 301
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MATH303
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Registration
Student's Name

SL
NO.

Course Number ---->
Credit of the Course ---->

2015338523

SOUROV DHAR SUNNY
61.5 3.292.00

C-

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.75

A

3.75

A

3.75

A

4.00

A+ B+
23 2.75

B-

3.50

A-
20 3.34

B+
2015338524

FATEMA TUJ ZAHRA

2.50

C+
55.5 2.92.00

C-

0.00

F

3.50

A-

0.00

F

3.50

A-

2.50

C+

3.25

B+

3.00

B B-
24 2.00

C-

2.75

B-
20 2.65

C+
2015338525

HOMAYRA AEYSHA
61.5 3.262.50

C+

4.00

A+

3.75

A

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ B+
25 4.00

A+

3.00

B
20 3.66

A-
2015338526

MD. NAHIDUL HAQ ANIK
49.5 3.170.00

F

3.50

A-

0.00

F

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

0.00

F

3.75

A B
26 0.00

F

0.00

F
8 3.48

B+
2015338527

MD. DELWAR HOSSAIN
61.5 3.653.25

B+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.75

A

3.25

B+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
27 3.25

B+

4.00

A+
20 3.68

A-
2015338528

MD. ALIMUL SARDAR
61.5 3.142.00

C-

4.00

A+

2.75

B-

3.50

A-

2.25

C

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ B
28 2.75

B-

4.00

A+
20 3.11

B
2015338529

REJOUN KHAN RAJO
61.5 2.982.75

B-

4.00

A+

2.75

B-

3.75

A

3.00

B

4.00

A+

3.75

A B-
29 2.75

B-

3.25

B+
20 3.22

B
2015338530

JUNAED AHMED

3.00

B
61.5 2.712.50

C+

2.50

C+

3.50

A-

2.25

C

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

2.75

B-

3.25

B+ C+
30 2.25

C

2.50

C+
26 2.76

B-
2015338531

SAHJAHAN
61.5 2.832.50

C+

3.50

A-

3.00

B

3.25

B+

3.00

B

2.50

C+

3.25

B+ B-
31 2.50

C+

2.25

C
20 2.85

B-
2015338532

SANJOY KUMAR
61.5 3.623.25

B+

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.75

A

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
32 4.00

A+

3.25

B+
20 3.69

A-
2015338533

AZHARUL ISLAM
61.5 3.483.25

B+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.75

A

3.75

A

4.00

A+ B+
33 2.75

B-

3.75

A
20 3.64

A-
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EEE 101
3.00

GP
LG

EEE 102
1.50

GP
LG

CSE 103
3.00

GP
LG

CSE 104
1.50

GP
LG

ENG 101
2.00

GP
LG

ENG 102
1.00

GP
LG

MATH 103
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 103
3.00

GP
LG

PHY104
1.50

GP
LG

SS 101
2.0

GP
LG

EEE 301
3.00

GP
LG

EEE 302
1.50

GP
LG

EEE 303
3.00

GP
LG

EEE 304
1.50

GP
LG

SS 301
2.00

GP
LG

EEE 310
1.50

GP
LG

MATH303
3.00

LG
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GP
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3.00

GP
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Registration
Student's Name

SL
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Course Number ---->
Credit of the Course ---->

2015338534

ALI MOHAMMAD HAMZA
61.5 3.574.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.50

A-

3.75

A

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
34 3.25

B+

4.00

A+
20 3.75

A
2015338535

MD. SOYABBIR ABU HANIF
61.5 3.072.75

B-

2.50

C+

3.00

B

3.75

A

3.50

A-

3.50

A-

3.00

B

2.75

B-

4.00

A+ B
35 3.00

B

2.50

C+
26 3.12

B
2015338536

MASUD RANA
61.5 3.553.25

B+

4.00

A+

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
36 3.25

B+

3.25

B+
20 3.52

A-
2015338537

MASUD MIAH
61.5 3.443.25

B+

4.00

A+

3.75

A

4.00

A+

3.25

B+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ B+
37 2.75

B-

4.00

A+
20 3.59

A-
2015338538

SABBIR HOSSAIN
61.5 2.712.00

C-

3.50

A-

2.75

B-

3.75

A

3.00

B

2.50

C+

3.25

B+ C+
38 2.50

C+

2.00

C-
20 2.76

B-
2015338539

MD.IRFANUL HASAN TUSA
61.5 3.574.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.75

A

4.00

A+

3.25

B+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
39 3.75

A

4.00

A+
20 3.85

A
2015338540

FAYZUL ISLAM
61.5 3.623.25

B+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.75

A

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
40 4.00

A+

4.00

A+
20 3.87

A
2015338541

TASHFIQ AHMED
61.5 3.664.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.75

A

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
41 4.00

A+

4.00

A+
20 3.98

A
2015338543

SHAHANA AKTHER POPY
61.5 3.643.75

A

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.75

A

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
42 3.25

B+

4.00

A+
20 3.82

A
2015338544

MD. HELAL UDDIN
61.5 3.694.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
43 4.00

A+

4.00

A+
20 3.89

A
2015338545

A. S. M. SHAHJALAL ATIK
58 2.983.75

A

2.50

C+

2.00

C-

3.50

A-

2.75

B-

3.50

A-

3.50

A-

3.75

A

3.00

B

3.75

A

0.00

F

2.50

C+

3.50

A- B-
44 3.00

B

0.00

F
28 3.11

B
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2015338546

SHOURAV SARKAR
61.5 3.524.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.75

A

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
45 2.75

B-

4.00

A+
20 3.67

A-
2015338547

MITUN KANTI PAUL
58.5 3.310.00

F

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.75

A

3.25

B+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ B+
46 3.50

A-

4.00

A+
20 3.76

A
2015338548

KHADIZA BEGUM CHOWDH
61.5 3.113.00

B

3.00

B

4.00

A+

2.50

C+

3.50

A-

3.00

B

3.50

A-

4.00

A+ B
47 2.75

B-

3.00

B
22 3.17

B
2015338549

MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM
61.5 3.462.50

C+

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

3.00

B

4.00

A+ B+
48 3.00

B

2.50

C+
20 3.23

B
2015338550

MD. AHSANUR RAZA SHAFI

2.00

C-
61.5 2.762.75

B-

3.75

A

2.75

B-

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

3.25

B+ B-
49 2.50

C+

2.50

C+
23 2.86

B-
2015338551

MARIA SULTANA
61.5 3.333.00

B

3.75

A

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.75

A

4.00

A+ B+
50 4.00

A+

3.25

B+
20 3.71

A-
2015338552

MD. ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE
61.5 3.283.50

A-

3.75

A

4.00

A+

3.75

A

3.75

A

3.25

B+

4.00

A+ B+
51 3.25

B+

3.25

B+
20 3.64

A-
2015338553

ABID ANWAR
52.5 2.870.00

F

3.50

A-

2.00

C-

3.00

B

2.50

C+

2.50

C+

3.00

B B-
52 0.00

F

2.25

C
14 2.63

C+
2015338554

MD.MAHFUJUR RAHMAN
61.5 32.25

C

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

3.75

A

3.00

B

3.25

B+

4.00

A+ B
53 2.75

B-

2.75

B-
20 3.13

B
2015338555

SYEDA SAMIHA ISLAM ESH

3.00

B
61.5 2.892.25

C

3.50

A-

2.25

C

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

3.75

A

3.75

A B-
54 2.50

C+

4.00

A+
23 3.02

B
2015338556

MD.NAZMUL HOQUE

3.25

B+
61.5 3.12.75

B-

3.75

A

3.00

B

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

3.75

A

4.00

A+ B
55 3.25

B+

3.50

A-
23 3.33

B+
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